

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3421/2010

VED PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.
Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week before summer vacation.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar