

\*

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3421/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in CRLMA No.100/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

VED PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail,exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order and office report)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kr. Saini, Adv.

Ms. Anisha Jain Adv.

Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.

Mr. Sonal Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu, Adv.

Mr. Andleeb Naqvi, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 6.11.2012, at the request of learned counsel for  
the petitioners.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|